
St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in February 2019 From Mon 01/28/2019 To Sun 02/03/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 LUKACH, Jerry PORTER, Josh GALVEZ, Lloyd WORLOCK, William RAYNOLDS, Pete

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 PORTER, Ken MCDUFFIE, Sean TAYLOR, Cher RAYNOLDS, Kate

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 PRIEST, 

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 PORTER, Ken

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 PORTER, Gail

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019 LUKACH, Jerry

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/02/2019  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 SILVER, Chris  Volunteer RAMIREZ, Alexis DOMBROSKI, Julie DOMBROSKI, John

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 SILVER, Marty  Volunteer  Volunteer SILVER, Chris SCHUETZ, Rita

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 WIDNER, Becky

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 BAILEY, Mary

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 MASSEY, Sylvia

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/03/2019 GOSTOMSKI, Margaret

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 MILLER, Debbie TARASCHKE, Charlotte FANNING, Abigail GANDER, Dave VACHON, Ray

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 MILLER, Mike ROMEO, Penny UTTERBACK, Abby VACHON, Ann TARASCHKE, Charlotte

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 MONCLA, Ryan PRIEST, 

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 BATES, Molly FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 MASSA, Karen

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 TAYLOR, Jeannette

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 HENNINGER, Daniel

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 WHITTEN, Brenda

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 SMITH, Jeff

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/03/2019 SMITH, Rhonda

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/03/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer  Volunteer

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/03/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer PRIEST, 

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/03/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer  Volunteer
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in February 2019 From Mon 01/28/2019 To Sun 02/03/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019 KIRK, Martha  Volunteer CLARK, Cohen CLARK, Jason PETRUCCI, Robert

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019  Volunteer OGBAZGHI, Helina STROHM, Traci FULTON, Cynthia

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019 HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019 RANKER, RuthAnn

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019 AMBROSETTI, Tom

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019 CAMELO, Sindy

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/03/2019  Volunteer
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/04/2019 To Sun 02/10/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 ROTH, Patricia PORTER, Ken BURKE, Neil BASTEDO, Lynn LOPEZ, Rick

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 ROTH, Kevin PORTER, Josh ESCOE, Wesley RAYNOLDS, Kate PORTER, Ken

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 PRIEST, 

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 RAYNOLDS, Pete

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 RAYNOLDS, Kate

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019 SIMONE, Frank

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/09/2019  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 ELPERS, Anne  Volunteer RAMIREZ, Alexis WEIDACHER, Kurt  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 ELPERS, Brian  Volunteer  Volunteer MORRIS, Chris MORRIS, Chris

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 WOODS, Ken

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 CONERLY, Judy

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 MORRELL, Yalile

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/10/2019 LEMIEUX, Rick

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 HAMILTON, Linda VACHON, Ann MARTIN, Kevin VOGT, Eric BERTUSO, Delores

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 TENNANT, Mary ROMEO, Penny BELLINO, Joseph Mich EUBANK, Mary Ellen MARTIN, Melissa

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 HALLIDAY, Matthew PRIEST, 

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 MIZE, Braden HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 DROZDOWSKI, Trevor

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 MARTIN, Ken

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 MATTINGLY, Fred

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 MATTINGLY, Pat

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 BERTUSO, John

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/10/2019 SHELLNUTT, Marjorie
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Second Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/04/2019 To Sun 02/10/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 UBALDINI, Mike  Volunteer OGBAZGHI, Helina MCADAMS, Bill MCADAMS, Sandy

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019  Volunteer CLARK, Cohen CAMELO, Sindy TAYLOR, Cher

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 AMBROSETTI, Tom

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 RANKER, RuthAnn

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 PETRUCCI, Robert

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/10/2019 FULTON, Cynthia
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/11/2019 To Sun 02/17/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 RAYNOLDS, Kate LUKACH, Jerry MCDUFFIE, Sean WORLOCK, William PORTER, Gail

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 RAYNOLDS, Pete PORTER, Ken GALVEZ, Lloyd TAYLOR, Cher LUKACH, Jerry

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 PRIEST, 

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 PORTER, Ken

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 PORTER, Josh

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019 SIMONE, Frank

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/16/2019  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 KNIEDLER, Jeanne  Volunteer MOONEY, Claire MOONEY, David  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 KNIEDLER, Eric  Volunteer MOONEY, Meredith FREDERICK, Tim MOONEY, Becky

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 EKART, Daniel

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 MCCLAIN, Tim

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 GOSTOMSKI, Margaret

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/17/2019 MASSEY, Sylvia

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 VACHON, Amber TARASCHKE, Charlotte HOOD, Alexis MACDOUGALL, Elizabet WHITTEN, Dan

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 VACHON, Paul VACHON, Ann RHOTON, Aidan MACDOUGALL, James UTTERBACK, Christina

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 FARLEY, Dalton PRIEST, 

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 UTTERBACK, Alex FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 RATCLIFF, Dorothy

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 UTTERBACK, Drew

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 SMITH, Rhonda

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 SMITH, Jeff

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 WHITTEN, Brenda

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/17/2019 HENNINGER, Daniel

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/17/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer  Volunteer

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/17/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer PRIEST, 

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/17/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer  Volunteer
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/11/2019 To Sun 02/17/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019 FULTON, Cynthia  Volunteer FANNING, Abigail STROHM, Traci RANKER, RuthAnn

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019  Volunteer OGBAZGHI, Helina RANKER, RuthAnn PETRUCCI, Robert

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019 HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019 AMBROSETTI, Tom

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019 CAMELO, Sindy

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019 FULTON, Cynthia

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/17/2019  Volunteer
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/18/2019 To Sun 02/24/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 PORTER, Ken PORTER, Josh ESCOE, Wesley RAYNOLDS, Kate RAYNOLDS, Pete

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 PORTER, Gail PORTER, Ken MCDUFFIE, Sean  Volunteer LOPEZ, Rick

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 PRIEST, 

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 RAYNOLDS, Kate

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 PORTER, Ken

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019 SIMONE, Frank

Saturday 5:30 p.m. on Sat 02/23/2019  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 MCCLAIN, Peggy  Volunteer  Volunteer LEMIEUX, Rick  Volunteer

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 MCCLAIN, Tim  Volunteer  Volunteer WOODS, Ken WIDNER, Becky

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 SCHUETZ, Rita

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 MORRELL, Yalile

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 CONERLY, Judy

Sunday 8:00 a.m. on Sun 02/24/2019 ELPERS, Brian

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 BEYERSDORF, Michael VACHON, Ann SCHOOL STUDENT, SCHOOL STUDENT, TAYLOR, Jeannette

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 BEYERSDORF, Julie TARASCHKE, Charlotte SCHOOL STUDENT, MASSA, Karen

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 SCHOOL STUDENT, PRIEST, 

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 SCHOOL STUDENT, FISCHER, Deacon Fran

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 VACHON, Ray

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 SHELLNUTT, Marjorie

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 BERTUSO, John

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 MATTINGLY, Pat

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 MATTINGLY, Fred

Sunday 9:30 am on Sun 02/24/2019 MARTIN, Ken

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/24/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer  Volunteer

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/24/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer PRIEST, 

Spanish Mass on Sun 02/24/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer  Volunteer
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St. Dominic Church
Schedule Basic Listing

Fourth Week in February 2019 From Mon 02/18/2019 To Sun 02/24/2019

Sacristan Greeter Altar Server Extraordinary MinistersLectorMass Name & Date Celebration Gift Bearer Family

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 UBALDINI, Mike  Volunteer  Volunteer MCADAMS, Bill MCADAMS, Sandy

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019  Volunteer  Volunteer CAMELO, Sindy TAYLOR, Cher

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 PRIEST, 

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 HELMBRECHT, Deacon S

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 FULTON, Cynthia

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 AMBROSETTI, Tom

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 RANKER, RuthAnn

Sunday 5:30 pm on Sun 02/24/2019 PETRUCCI, Robert
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